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Hydrochloric
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Cas No

79-14-1

7664-93-9

7647-01-0

7697-37-2

7664-38-2

5329-14-6

77-92-9

64-19-7

64-18-6

Iron Speed of Pungent
Descaling Chelation Action Penetration Corrosive Toxicity Odor

Moderate ---
Moderate ---
Moderate ---

Moderate



